*Photo may include optional equipment.
MOVING YOU FURTHERElectric Counterbalance Trucks
HYUNDAI HEAVY INDUSTRIES
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
All lamps are optional.
Hyundai introduces a new line of 9F-series battery forklift trucks.
These Forklifts are designed to acheive optimized performance for every working
environment with better economize advantage. They will surely meet the best satisfaction.

Identification
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive : electric(battery or mains) ,diesel, petrol ,fuel gas, manual
Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order - picker
Load capacity / rated load
Load center distance
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
22B-9F
electric
seated
2,200
500
458
1,400
HYUNDAI
25B-9F
electric
seated
2,500
500
458
1,400
30B-9F
electric
seated
3,000
500
458
1,600
2. 1
2. 2
2. 3
Service weight
Axle loading, loaded front / rear
Axle loading , unloaded front / rear
kg
kg
kg
Weights
3,965
5,368 / 797
1,663 / 2,302
4,160
5,836 / 824
1,625 / 2,535
4,604
6,630 / 974
1,834 / 2,770
3. 1
3. 2
3. 3
3. 5
3. 6
3. 7
mm
mm